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AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
101
104
108
119
126
129
135
141
145
151

3707

Renaissance

Jan 28, 2015

20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States
+1 212 636 2000

15,776,875
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT
68,750 102 93,750 103
665,000 105 40,000 107
112,500 112 365,000 118
845,000 120 257,000 125
93,750 127 197,000 128
9,125,000 130 173,000 132
62,500 139 509,000 140
87,500 143 389,000 144
125,000 148 16,250 150
125,000 153 17,500

PRICE

317,000
269,000
509,000
60,000
317,000
87,500
473,000
365,000

11,875
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