## CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

## **AUCTION RESULTS**

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	3707				
SALE TITLE	Renaissance				
SALE DATE	Jan 28, 2015				
SALE LOCATION	20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States				
TELEPHONE	+1 212 636 2000				
SALE TOTAL	15,776,875				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
101	68,750	102	93,750	103	317,000
104	665,000	105	40,000	107	269,000
108	112,500	112	365,000	118	509,000
119	845,000	120	257,000	125	60,000
126	93,750	127	197,000	128	317,000
129	9,125,000	130	173,000	132	87,500
135	62,500	139	509,000	140	473,000
141	87,500	143	389,000	144	365,000
145	125,000	148	16,250	150	11,875
151	125,000	153	17,500		

1 of 1 1/29/2015 11:39 AM